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Please contact Julie Hampton for queries and booking information:  
julie@actforautism.co.uk

Open to families based across Coventry and Warwickshire

In partnership with In partnership with

Are you a Coventry/Warwickshire based 
parent/carer of an autistic child or teenager? 

Do you want to understand their autism  
and help them understand their autism?

act for autism are continuing their funded  
Interactive parent/carer training into 2022 

CASP: Children’s Autism Support Programme for parents/carers of children aged 4-12

TASP: Teenage Autism Support Programme for parents/carers of children aged 13-18

The workshops consist of 4 x 3-hour sessions over a 4-week  
period facilitated by autism professionals who are also parents. 

All workshops will take place online on Zoom

Coventry and Rugby
Clinical Commissioning Group

South Warwickshire
Clinical Commissioning Group

Warwickshire North
Clinical Commissioning Group

All sessions are FREE
CASP Sessions 1 to 4  10.00am - 1.00pm

Tuesday 3rd May 2022         Tuesday 10th May 2022

Tuesday 17th May 2022         Tuesday 24th May 2022

TASP Sessions 1 to 4  10.00am - 1.00pm

Wednesday 4th May 2022         Wednesday 11th May 2022

Wednesday 18th May 2022         Wednesday 25th May 2022

CASP Sessions 1 to 4  10.00am - 1.00pm

Tuesday 7th June 2022         Tuesday 14th June 2022

Tuesday 21st June 2022         Tuesday 28th June 2022

TASP Sessions 1 to 4  10.00am - 1.00pm

Wednesday 29th June 2022         Wednesday 6th July 2022

Wednesday 13th July 2022         Wednesday 20th July 2022
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FREE 
Tea & 
Coffee

For queries and information: info@actforautism.co.uk

Tickets are limited. This is a funded event,  
so entrance only with a ticket from:

I n  p a r t n e r s h i p  w i t h

https://bit.ly/TwAC2022Warwick

Together with Autism 
Conference 2022

Sensory support

Getting into employment

School challenges

Autism and ADHD

Autism and girls

Art Therapy

Equine Therapy

Dimensions Tool

Saturday 2nd April: 10am - 4pm
Myton School, Warwick CV34 6PJ

And many other service providers

Sendias, Family support service,
CAASS Coventry and  

Warwickshire Mind, LAMP
Entrust care partnership

Workshops include: Stalls include: 

 actforautismnow      actforautism_      actforautism1

FREE
Event

For professionals, parents and carers of autistic children,  
adults and for anybody wanting to better understand autism.

act for autism and partners  
bring you 3 conferences in:  

Warwick, Nuneaton and Coventry  
to launch the local Autism Strategy. 

The first is on 
Saturday 2nd April: 10am - 4pm

Myton School, Warwick CV34 6PJ

Main stage speakers include Paul Issacs,  
Alex Manners and the act for autism team.


